Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 11/7/2017 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 17-04772-5-DMW  Wilson Perry H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
2 17-04884-5-DMW  Craig Renard Merritt William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
3 17-04824-5-DMW  Cleo Mavis Bunn Palmer E. Huffstetler Il John F. Logan
4 17-04767-5-DMW  Emily Shea Stanley Joshua Hillin John F. Logan
5 17-04848-5-DMW  Ronnie O'Keefe Smith Derek R Caldwell John F. Logan
6 17-04413-5-DMW  Juan A. Rossi J.M. Cook John F. Logan
7 17-04875-5-DMW  Jesse Lee Draughn Jr. Leslie Locke Craft John F. Logan
8 17-04795-5-DMW  Carolyn J Watford Calvin C. Craig lll John F. Logan
9 17-04826-5-DMW  Nelson Brian Patterson Richard D Sparkman John F. Logan
Cassie McNeill Patterson
10 17-04847-5-DMW  Jan Hartmann Adams Teresa Weik John F. Logan
11 17-04350-5-DMW  Janice S. Lowe Danny Bradford John F. Logan
12 17-04346-5-DMW  Harry Edward Harbach IV Danny Bradford John F. Logan
13 17-04768-5-DMW  Tracy Elaine Brown Shawn Christopher Orcul John F. Logan
14 17-04770-5-DMW  John Wesley Wilson Shawn Christopher Orcul John F. Logan
15 17-04787-5-DMW  Brian Eugene Smith Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
16 17-04411-5-DMW  Lakinsha Michele Williams Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
17 17-04364-5-DMW  William Donavan Tobell David F. Mills John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04772&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04884&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04824&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04767&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04848&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04413&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04875&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04795&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04826&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04847&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04350&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04346&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04768&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04770&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04787&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04411&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04364&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-04321-5-DMW

17-04380-5-DMW

17-04430-5-DMW

17-03925-5-DMW

17-04053-5-DMW

17-04777-5-DMW

17-04833-5-DMW

17-04366-5-DMW

17-04793-5-DMW

17-04778-5-DMW

17-04883-5-DMW

17-04950-5-DMW

17-04838-5-DMW

17-04855-5-DMW

17-04837-5-DMW

17-04945-5-DMW

17-04881-5-DMW

17-04774-5-DMW

17-04891-5-DMW

17-04893-5-DMW

Debtor
Rodney Alonzo Williams Sr.

Valerie Seabrook Heard

Rosalyn Eunice Poston

Jovany Trujillo Nunez

Amanda Christine Trujillo

Kerry Maurice Barnette
Shamieka Lamae Bracey
Rosa Lee Barnes
Warren Alin Frazier

Tawana Lisa Frazier

Joshua Richard Baase

Danielle Marie Baase

Jose David De Los Santos

Christine Ruth Palmer

Cleveland Pierce Sanders Jr

Angela Rose Sanders

Biboto Kalonda

Vicentre Shawan Bass

Roberta Dee Rouse-Wilson

Risha Kimberly Little

Diane Eileen Marville

Ron Lee Hobson

Donna Van Gelder King

Clement Onyebuchi Oguejiofor

Michael Jason Reams

Attorney
David F. Mills

William F. Braziel Ill

William F. Braziel Ill

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04321&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04380&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04430&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03925&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04053&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04777&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04833&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04366&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04793&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04778&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04883&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04950&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04838&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04855&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04837&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04945&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04881&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04774&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04891&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04893&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-04947-5-DMW

17-03873-5-DMW

17-04810-5-DMW

17-04921-5-DMW

17-04931-5-DMW

17-04791-5-DMW

17-04338-5-SWH

17-04815-5-DMW

17-04825-5-DMW

17-04828-5-SWH

17-04900-5-DMW

17-04946-5-DMW

17-04790-5-DMW

17-03665-5-DMW

17-04378-5-DMW

17-04386-5-DMW

17-04792-5-DMW

17-04797-5-DMW

17-04802-5-DMW

17-04963-5-DMW

Debtor

Lisa Renee Adkins

Rebecca Durham Woodard

Gregg Richard Alger

Sandra Joy Alger

Corinthia Davis Chappell

Clinton Roger Durham

Tangela Sheray Campbell

Alvin Lamont Norman

Christina Marie Norman

Tonya Rachel Cranford

John P Foster

Michael Andrew Revell

Allen Dwight Dennis

Bobby Abdul Perry

Tenisha Renee Perry

Troy Lamont Freeman

Demarielle Xavier Peebles

Martha Lee Wilson

Sharon Barbara Stone

Angela Davenport Estes

Sharon Diane Richardson

Dennis Antonio Stephenson

Boyd Douglas Wainscott

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04947&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03873&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04810&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04921&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04931&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04791&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04338&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04815&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04825&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04828&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04900&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04946&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04790&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03665&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04378&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04386&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04792&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04797&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04802&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04963&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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62

Case Number

17-04902-5-DMW

17-04805-5-DMW

17-04885-5-DMW

17-04899-5-DMW

17-04959-5-DMW

Debtor

Evon Harris

James Perry Hunt

Barry Alan Brewer

Jennifer Nicole Manley

Charles Babatunde Fowowe

Ervin Junior Fox

Attorney
Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04902&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04805&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04885&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04899&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04959&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

